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Shropshire Sprint - Open Category

RaceNo First Name Last Name Category BtaCat TeamName

47 Alex Phillips Open Cate; H Cambridge

611 Robert Chesner OpenCatt G BRAT

694 michael donnelly OpenCatt H RWB

676 Malcolm  Rose Open Catt  J  Chipping Norton

681 William Slater Open Catt  C Newcastle (staffs) Tri Club
623 Kelvin Hughes Open Catt  F llanfyllin

655 David Gethin Open Cati  J  Trefeglwys

682 Ryan Speight Open Catt E Bridgend

699 rhys bastable  OpenCati F brierley hill

651 Dan Mander OpenCatt H SYTRI

684 Rick Street OpenCati | Bolton

609 Simon Bromley  OpenCatt |  TBTriathlon

613 Simon Chubb Open Catt  J  Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
652 James Martin OpenCatt C

696 Damien Healey Open Catt  H  Stockport

693 Damian Mason Open Catt  J  South Cheshire Harriers
626 Scott Green Open Catt K  Bradford on Avon

624 Ben Eve Open Catt  F  Salford Cycling Club
668 Simon Pascoe OpenCatt H BRJTri

680 Joshua Hancox Open Catt  F  Burton on trent

653 Nicholas Masters Open Catt  H Inside Line DH

601 Kieran Allsopp OpenCatt E  Wolverhampton

648 orlando lebault OpenCatt J WOLVERHAMPTON
607 dean billingsley Open Catt H Rhyl

658 Louis Mellor OpenCati C

608 Owen Brockis OpenCatt F Telford

659 Liam Monaghan Open Catt F  Manchester

672 James Rimmer Open Catt  H  Stockport

RUN 1
00:10:25
00:09:57
00:10:38
00:11:31
00:12:23
00:11:56
00:12:04
00:11:10
00:11:33
00:11:55
00:11:22
00:12:07
00:12:25
00:11:50
00:12:12
00:12:22
00:12:27
00:11:48
00:13:04
00:11:37
00:12:35
00:10:48
00:12:40
00:12:05
00:13:08
00:11:52
00:12:42
00:14:39

T1
00:00:59
00:01:40
00:01:10
00:01:54
00:01:10
00:01:25
00:01:11
00:01:42
00:01:22
00:01:16
00:01:24
00:01:37
00:01:02
00:01:07
00:01:20
00:01:49
00:01:15
00:01:47
00:01:57
00:01:54
00:02:22
00:00:53
00:01:18
00:01:14
00:01:09
00:02:12
00:02:11
00:02:16

BIKE
00:37:29
00:40:37
00:40:35
00:39:07
00:42:37
00:42:47
00:43:36
00:44:07
00:46:36
00:45:30
00:46:02
00:44:51
00:46:25
00:47:38
00:49:23
00:47:29
00:48:33
00:50:42
00:48:47
00:49:52
00:46:26
00:56:29
00:47:57
00:52:07
00:50:42
00:52:55
00:50:55
00:48:42

T2
00:02:00
00:01:57
00:01:46
00:02:06
00:02:10
00:02:01
00:01:51
00:02:26
00:01:30
00:02:03
00:02:11
00:02:45
00:02:02
00:02:14
00:02:44
00:02:05
00:01:48
00:02:30
00:02:33
00:01:42
00:02:49
00:01:08
00:02:15
00:02:45
00:01:58
00:02:37
00:02:45
00:01:30

RUN 2
00:20:42
00:19:54
00:21:36
00:23:25
00:20:01
00:22:15
00:22:19
00:23:07
00:22:18
00:23:13
00:24:02
00:23:47
00:24:32
00:24:27
00:22:07
00:24:34
00:25:13
00:22:31
00:23:10
00:25:01
00:25:57
00:20:55
00:26:45
00:22:47
00:24:55
00:22:44
00:24:12
00:25:47

TOTAL
01:11:35
01:14:05
01:15:45
01:18:03
01:18:21
01:20:24
01:21:01
01:22:32
01:23:19
01:23:57
01:25:01
01:25:07
01:26:26
01:27:16
01:27:46
01:28:19
01:29:16
01:29:18
01:29:31
01:30:06
01:30:09
01:30:13
01:30:55
01:30:58
01:31:52
01:32:20
01:32:45
01:32:54



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

610
679
695
615
622
637
691
631
642
641
635
618
685
612
692
634
697
633
647
700
686
670
606
640
669
602
603
657
660
638
666
604

James
Eddie
Andy
Michael
Stuart
Tony
Nick
Daniel
Phil
Neil
Mark
Gary
Dave
Steve
Mark
Kevin

Jack

Broome
Singh
Halsall
Rimmer
Dubberley
Haworth
Willis
Hancock
Holt
Holman
Harrison
Cookson
Tyler
Chesworth
Witcomb
Harrison

Parry

Ewan James Harrison

Darrell
Connor
James
David
Tom
Daniel
Benjamin
Jack
Greg
Julian
Kieran
David
John

Jim

Lane
Taylor
Vignoles
Reid
Bannister
Wimbush
Plant
Aston
Aston
Melia
Monaghan
Hebb
Palmer

Avery

Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
Open Cat
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Stoke on Trent

TB Triathlon
Standish wigan
Mersey Tri

Chester
Weston-super-mare
Shrewsbury
Stoke-on-Trent
Sutton Coldfield
Warrington
Whitefield Manchester
Winsford

Telford

Team new2tri
Sutton Coldfield
SHREWSBURY
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Runcorn

Solihull Triathlon Club
CRUK

South Cheshire Triathletes
Chester
SHREWSBURY

Club Gains
Birmingham

Sutton Coldfield
Daventry
Manchester

Stone

Llangollen

Shrewsbury

00:11:14
00:12:45
00:13:10
00:14:35
00:14:51
00:14:03
00:12:49
00:11:29
00:13:23
00:13:26
00:12:51
00:14:04
00:13:58
00:15:26
00:13:32
00:14:21
00:13:35
00:13:48
00:14:42
00:13:53
00:15:12
00:15:06
00:15:15
00:14:05
00:14:54
00:13:33
00:14:02
00:14:58
00:12:43
00:14:17
00:15:58
00:14:10

00:01:15
00:01:27
00:02:09
00:01:38
00:01:42
00:02:10
00:01:52
00:00:54
00:01:08
00:02:04
00:01:30
00:02:11
00:01:18
00:02:08
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:19
00:01:02
00:01:21
00:01:52
00:01:35
00:02:10
00:01:57
00:01:29
00:01:57
00:01:37
00:01:07
00:01:32
00:02:34
00:02:04
00:01:32
00:01:39

00:55:07
00:51:39
00:48:59
00:50:15
00:49:24
00:47:19
00:51:56
00:58:47
00:54:35
00:53:59
00:51:57
00:52:57
00:54:46
00:49:24
00:52:53
00:53:15
00:52:44
00:54:50
00:52:01
00:57:35
00:55:43
00:53:44
00:49:11
00:58:53
00:53:04
01:02:34
01:02:37
00:57:45
01:03:01
00:56:58
00:56:51
00:56:13

00:01:30
00:02:35
00:02:43
00:02:19
00:02:02
00:02:05
00:02:12
00:02:20
00:01:47
00:02:10
00:02:37
00:03:07
00:02:09
00:02:10
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:01:21
00:03:43
00:02:32
00:02:21
00:02:07
00:02:28
00:02:30
00:02:31
00:02:09
00:02:26
00:02:26
00:01:40
00:02:27
00:01:51
00:02:08
00:02:00

00:23:59
00:25:48
00:28:20
00:26:39
00:27:32
00:30:40
00:27:39
00:23:19
00:26:06
00:25:34
00:28:42
00:25:45
00:27:41
00:31:34
00:28:35
00:27:39
00:31:30
00:28:23
00:32:03
00:27:46
00:29:15
00:30:48
00:35:32
00:27:37
00:32:45
00:25:57
00:26:08
00:30:48
00:26:38
00:32:25
00:31:59
00:34:55

01:33:05
01:34:14
01:35:21
01:35:26
01:35:31
01:36:17
01:36:28
01:36:49
01:36:59
01:37:13
01:37:37
01:38:04
01:39:52
01:40:42
01:40:58
01:41:15
01:41:29
01:41:46
01:42:39
01:43:27
01:43:52
01:44:16
01:44:25
01:44:35
01:44:49
01:46:07
01:46:20
01:46:43
01:47:23
01:47:35
01:48:28
01:48:57



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

654
636
664
677
688
616
649
644
639
683
620
625
689

Darren
Martin
Robert
Ahmad
Richard
Daniel
Joe
Emma
Isaac
Derek
Charles
Maggie
Pete

Matthews Open Cat:
Hathaway Open Cat
Moyle Open Cati
Sheikholesl: Open Cat
Wallis Open Cati
Clay Open Cati
Malone Open Cati
Jackson Open Cati

Hinds Open Cati
Steel Open Cati
Darby Open Cati

Forrester Open Cat

Watts Open Cati
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Solihull
WALSALL
BIRMINGHAM
Vegan Runners
Kingstanding
Leeds
Manchester Fire and Rescue
Lancashire
Fownhope
Bedfordshire
Wendlebury
Wendlebury
Mold

00:15:01
00:16:09
00:16:11
00:16:15
00:16:45
00:17:37
00:14:00
00:14:07
00:13:44
00:18:27
00:18:33
00:18:35
00:17:43

00:02:06
00:02:38
00:02:32
00:02:22
00:02:12
00:02:00
00:01:08
00:01:14
00:01:14
00:02:37
00:03:57
00:03:52
00:02:17

00:59:49
00:55:47
00:58:58
01:00:51
00:55:49
00:58:40
01:05:10
01:08:23
01:21:10
01:05:55
01:21:33
01:20:22
01:41:19

00:02:35
00:03:15
00:03:25
00:03:10
00:02:47
00:02:20
00:02:26
00:02:04
00:01:59
00:02:20
00:02:03
00:03:15
00:02:20

00:30:07
00:32:50
00:30:04
00:32:23
00:37:38
00:35:49
00:34:21
00:34:44
00:26:08
00:37:51
00:37:29
00:37:34
00:32:54

01:49:38
01:50:39
01:51:10
01:55:01
01:55:11
01:56:26
01:57:05
02:00:32
02:04:15
02:07:10
02:23:35
02:23:38
02:36:33



